Art. No. Colour Board thickness
b - B
Side length
S
Material Packing
unit
Weight /
packing unit
V053-40/65/105-S black 40 - 65 mm 105 mm PP 500 pcs 28.7 kg
V053-40/65/105-N natural 40 - 65 mm 105 mm PP 500 pcs 28.7 kg
V053-65/90/105-S black 65 - 90 mm 105 mm PP 350 pcs 28.6 kg
V053-65/90/105-N natural 65 - 90 mm 105 mm PP 350 pcs 28.6 kg
V053-90/125/105-S black 90 - 125 mm 105 mm PP 200 pcs 20.2 kg
V053-90/125/105-N natural 90 - 125 mm 105 mm PP 200 pcs 20.2 kg